

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE FALL SEMESTER 2015

MISSOURI RESIDENT							NON-RESIDENT						
Credit		Information Technology	Activity Facility	Health Service			Credit		Information Technology	Activity Facility	Health Service		
Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total		Hours	Tuition	Fee	Fee	Fee	Total	
1	\$ 656.40	\$ 13.90	\$ 38.35	\$ 103.88	\$ 812.53		1	\$ 1,128.80	\$ 13.90	\$ 38.35	\$ 103.88	\$ 1,284.93	
2	1,312.80	27.80	73.40	103.88	1,517.88		2	2,257.60	27.80	73.40	103.88	2,462.68	
3	1,969.20	41.70	108.45	103.88	2,223.23		3	3,386.40	41.70	108.45	103.88	3,640.43	
4	2,625.60	55.60	143.50	103.88	2,928.58		4	4,515.20	55.60	143.50	103.88	4,818.18	
5	3,282.00	69.50	178.55	103.88	3,633.93		5	5,644.00	69.50	178.55	103.88	5,995.93	
6	3,938.40	83.40	213.60	103.88	4,339.28	1.1	6	6,772.80	83.40	213.60	103.88	7,173.68	
7	4,594.80	97.30	248.65	103.88	5,044.63		7	7,901.60	97.30	248.65	103.88	8,351.43	
8	5,251.20	111.20	283.70	103.88	5,749.98	11	8	9,030.40	111.20	283.70	103.88	9,529.18	
9	5,907.60	125.10	318.75	103.88	6,455.33		9	10,159.20	125.10	318.75	103.88	10,706.93	
10	6,564.00	139.00	353.80	103.88	7,160.68	11	10	11,288.00	139.00	353.80	103.88	11,884.68	
11	7,220.40	152.90	353.80	103.88	7,830.98		11	12,416.80	152.90	353.80	103.88	13,027.38	
12	7,876.80	166.80	353.80	103.88	8,501.28	11	12	13,545.60	166.80	353.80	103.88	14,170.08	
13	8,533.20	180.70	353.80	103.88	9,171.58		13	14,674.40	180.70	353.80	103.88	15,312.78	
14	9,189.60	194.60	353.80	103.88	9,841.88		14	15,803.20	194.60	353.80	103.88	16,455.48	
15	9,846.00	208.50	353.80	103.88	10,512.18		15	16,932.00	208.50	353.80	103.88	17,598.18	
16	10,502.40	222.40	353.80	103.88	11,182.48		16	18,060.80	222.40	353.80	103.88	18,740.88	
17	11,158.80	236.30	353.80	103.88	11,852.78		17	19,189.60	236.30	353.80	103.88	19,883.58	
18	•	* 250.20	353.80	103.88	12,523.08		18	•	* 250.20	353.80	103.88	21,026.28	

*Tuition & Information Technology Fees are assessed on a per credit hour basis. Students enrolling for more than 18 hours will be assessed accordingly.

Courses audited or taken for reduced credit will be counted at their normal credit value in computing the amount of fees to be paid. Students enrolling in zero credit courses are required to pay fees according to the equivalent credit for the course.

A Sponsored Student Fee per semester will be assessed to International Third Party Sponsored Students.

Effective fall 2013, all new entering international students will be charged an \$80.00 International Student Services Fee per semester.

The official Missouri S&T refund policy can be found at http://chancellor.mst.edu/media/administrative/chancellor/documents/policy/III-16.pdf. Students who cancel, withdraw or change their course load are subject to this policy.